
 
 

Insurance Coverage Committee Conference Call Meeting Agenda 
Monday, May 6th, 4:00 pm EST 

Ph#: 267-930-4000; Access Code: 471-944-455# 
 

Conference 
The session proposal portal is now open for the 2019 New York Conference & Holiday Party, Thursday, 
December 5th in New York City, NY. Please see below for the list of suggested topics: 
 

• Liability, duty and policy for self-driving vehicles 

• Allocating between covered and non-covered damages during jury trial 

• Interpretation of “occurrence” requirement in context of construction cases, national survey 

• Opiate epidemic: What are carriers doing with tenders for defense and indemnification?  

• Marijuana coverage 

• Vaccinations 

• Cyber liability/data breach 
 

For more information or to submit a proposal, please visit the event’s page on the CLM 
website from this link here, or visit www.theclm.org and navigate to Events > 2019 CLM 
New York Conference & Holiday Party. From there, click the ‘session proposal’ tab. 
 

Committee Conference Subcommittee co-chairs: 
 

Lea Kapral (lea.kapral@acuity.com) 
Karen Ludden (kludden@dflaw.com) 

Alex Niederman (alex.niederman@ironshore.com) 
Jasmina  Richter (Jasmina.Richter@Sandersparks.com) 

 

Webinars 
  Upcoming webinar topic: CP vs. BOP – coverage and exclusions, similarities and differences 
between the two forms – Wednesday, July 24th at Noon EST – CO-PRESENTERS NEEDED 
 
CLM Webinars last 30 minutes followed by a 10-minute Q&A. Webinars are led by 2 co-presenters – 1 
CLM Fellow, 1 CLM Member – who must be finalized and provide a finalized title and brief description at 
least 90 days in advance of the webinar. 
 
***We are still looking for co-presenters for the upcoming webinar. If you have any interest, please 
contact the CLM Liaison for Insurance Coverage, Khadijah Johnson, at Khadijah.johnson@theclm.org 
   
You may also reach out to the Webinar subcommittee co-chairs for help crafting your webinar or finding 
co-presenters: 
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Webinar Subcommittee co-chairs: 

 
Renata Kowalczuk (rkowalczuk@yahoo.com) 

Jo Allison Stasney (jstasney@thompsoncoe.com) 
 

Publications  
Insurance Coverage Committee Column Mission Statement:  

CLM’s Insurance Coverage Committee’s quarterly column in CLM Magazine should seek to provide 

relevant topics, practical skills, and innovative strategies for handling coverage issues and claims and 

associated litigation for the CLM readership (claims, risk, and litigation professionals). Each column 

should demonstrate the expertise and opinions of the authors in a way that helps educate and inform 

like-minded professionals on how they can do their jobs better and showcase the collaboration between 

CLM members and fellows.  

Requirements: 

Columns should be between 900-1,100  

• Each column should contain a suggested headline as well as bylines for the authors. 

• All columns should be co-written by one CLM member (outside counsel) and one CLM 

fellow (industry/vendor rep) 
 
Deadline: 
Each column should be delivered 4-6 weeks in advance of the issue month. Upcoming deadlines 
include: 
 

September Print Issue: Due July 24, 2019 
December Print Issue: Due October 23, 2019 

 
Questions? Concerns? - Email CLM Magazine Executive Editor Eric Gilkey at eric.gilkey@theclm.org 

 
You may also contact the Publication Subcommittee co-chairs for help drafting articles or finding 
co-authors.  

Publication subcommittee co-chairs: 
 

Richard Allison (richallison@bellsouth.net) 
Brian Bassett (bbassett@traublieberman.com) 

Mark Mills (mmills@bpmlaw.com) 
Robert Usinger (rusinger@onebeacon.com) 

 

 Wiki Guidelines 
Members of the Wiki Guidelines subcommittee assist in the development of a new resource for Claims 
Handling Guidelines by state for the committee’s subject in an interactive Wiki format 
(https://wiki.theclm.org/) 
 
The Wiki Guidelines sub-committee needs attorney/firm volunteers to prepare Insurance Coverage Wiki 
Articles. You can check out the Wiki Guidelines website from this link here: https://wiki.theclm.org/ 
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Please note:   

1. If you draft an article, your name and firm name will be on the article  
2. Attorneys may have the opportunity to get CLE credit (depends on your state; credit not given 

through CLM) 
 

Anyone who would like to volunteer or has any questions should reach out to the Wiki co-chairs: 
 

Seth Friedman (seth.friedman@lewisbrisbois.com) 
John Malone (jmalone@goldbergsegalla.com) 

 

 
NEXT CALL: Scheduled for Monday, July 1st at 4:00 pm EST. Committee members will be 

notified if the call is rescheduled or cancelled.  
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